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Forklift - Still RX 70-25 T

Specifications

Drive

Options

Free lift

Maximum fork
width

Overhead
clearance

Attachment

LPG

Free-lift, Full
cabin,
Verwarming, Work
lights

1830mm

900mm

2450mm

4th valve to fork
carriage, Side-shift

Forklift - Still RX70-25 T
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= &
O R e
LPG 5400mm 2500kg
Brand Still
Model RX 70-25T
Year 2019
Dimensions
Length
Width
Height
Weight

0

8331

3600
1180
2190

3792


https://secondowner.com/en/p/still-rx-70-25-t-4888
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